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Total Result

M ]
@ “ ADVANCE

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders,
k@m Gradient NOVA,SKYWALK,MAC PARA ern swanu, PR oTECH AR nivivk
T1 09pnl_coo_taskl 61.3Km
Team No. T1 L-Point

1 20
24 Gin gliders Boomerang6 L1 869
10 Gin gliders Boomerang5 833
27 Advance Omega7 ] 817
98  Gin gliders Boomerang SPORTS [] 363

2 17
46  Gin gliders Boomerang6 [] 888
108  Gradient Avax XC2 797
110 NOVA TRITON L] 342
77 NOVA TRITON L] 251
93 Gradient Aspen? (] 25

3 15
17 Gin gliders Boomerang5 788
62 NOVA TRITON 1 786
63  Gradient Avax XC2 [J 629
67 NOVA Ra [] 265
31  NOVA Tycoon L] 136

4 13
12 Gin gliders Boomerang6 [] 878
74 Gin gliders Boomerang6 723
76 Nova TRITON [] 673
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Team No.

5 WingKids
35
202
47
95
201

36
204
45
84
59

73
28
49
39

21
52
22
48
167

23
51
55
65
91

10
20

103
16

RA C.E:-:- 2002

NIVIUK
NOVA
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NIVIUK

Gin gliders
NOVA
NOVA
Gradient
Gin gliders

NOVA
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA

NIVIUK
Advance
NIVIUK
NIVIUK
Gin gliders

Gin gliders
NIVIUK
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders

ICEPEAK XP
TRITON
Boomerang5
Boomerang SPORTS
PEAK

Boomerang6
TRITON

TRITON

Aspen2

Boomerang SPORTS

TritonX

Boomerang5
Boomerang SPORTS
Tycoon

ICE PEAK3

Omega?

ICE PEAK3

ICE PEAK3
Boomerang SPORTS

Boomerang5

ICE PEAK3
Boomerang SPORTS
Boomerang5
Omega?

Boomerang6
Boomerang6
Boomerang SPORTS
Boomerang5

Tl

735
705
463
261
138

ORI

814
704
656
195

ORI

795
700
657
386

ORI

815
469
463
356
140

ORI

463
364
281
277
241

ORI

803
334
181
102

ORI

L-Point
12

11

10
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11 6
6  Gin gliders Boomerang6 L] 470
104 NOVA Ra 74

12 5
38  Advance Omega? L] 467
42 Gin gliders Boomerang5 0
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